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MP/15/72/Adv SURESH NARAYAN SHARMA1.
SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222113,9826777443

MP/88/72/Adv KRISHNA GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA2.
35,MUKERJI NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222067,9826051699

MP/189/72/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN SAIN3.
PATEN DEV, BHOPAL ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8871485724

MP/215/73/Adv PRAKASH NARAYAN TIWARI4.
SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222030,9826774275

MP/336/74/Adv NARAYAN SINGH BAGHEL5.
INDRA MARKET,BEHIND NAGAR PALIKA, 
SAGAR RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07482-222540,9691109160

MP/492/75/Adv BABU LAL SAHU6.
ARJUN NAGAR,WARD NO.15, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 223314,8889827009

MP/627/75/Adv RADHA RAMAN AGRAWAL7.
RAMLEELA GATE, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826730887

MP/33/77/Adv DEV KARAN PATEL8.
BHOPAL ROAD, IBRAHIMPURA RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826332006

MP/56/78/Adv VIJAY KUMAR DHAKAD9.
WARD NO - 15 ARJUN NAGAR SAGAR ROAD 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9300957794,9826016821

MP/890/78/Adv GIRJESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI10.
WARD NO. 10, SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222015,9424434018

MP/690/80/Adv MIRZA MUSARRAT BEG11.
WARD NO.6,NEAR RAJA WALI MASJID 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9926722081

MP/634/81/Adv MASROOR KAMAL12.
OLD BUS STAND, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222167,9926331377

MP/744/81/Adv OM PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA13.
21,ARJUN NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222167,9826674576

MP/1010/82/AdvCHANDRA KUMAR MAHESHWARI14.
29,MUKERJEE NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-223247,9826293177

MP/1060/82/AdvVIMAL KUMAR JAIN15.
POST-SALAMATPUR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-261516,9993153500

MP/419/83/Adv SUBODH SAXENA16.
A-1,ARJUN NAGAR, SAGAR ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222364,9826051664

MP/523/84/Adv KAILESH NARAYAN SAXENA17.
48,MUKARJEE NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826091390

MP/1138/85/AdvASHOK KUMAR MAHESHWARI18.
OPP.SINDHI DHARMSHALA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482202310,7489999165

MP/1010/86/AdvAMAR SINGH KSHATRIYA19.
VILL-SIRSODA, POST NARWAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8889265692

MP/887/89/Adv DINESH KUMAR SHARMA20.
WARD NO.11,PATEL NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-223171,9826045723

MP/1426/89/AdvSEWAK RAM CHATURVEDI21.
SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222257,9826806566

MP/443/90/Adv SHEKH ANWAR22.
VILL-ALLI,POST-BANGAWA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 250057,9826304492

MP/473/90/Adv NEELENDRA KUMAR MISHRA23.
BAR ASSOCIATION RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9407534801

MP/1522/90/AdvKUNWAR JEET SINGH24.
RAMLEELA MAIDAN,TALAB MOHALLA, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9926601051

MP/1758/90/AdvMAHESH VERMA25.
MISHRA TALAB ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 223294,9826050219

MP/1859/90/AdvRAM BABU SHARMA26.
24,NEAR SHIVAM ASHRAM,MUKHERJI 
NAGAR RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07482-223142,9826091350

MP/49/91/Adv REETA PARE27.
3, GALI, YASHWANT NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-223174,9098286889

MP/554/91/Adv SUNEEL KUMAR DHAKAD28.
NEAR TELEPHON EXCHANGE, SAGAR ROAD 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826345570

MP/821/92/Adv SATYENDRA KUMAR TIWARI29.
HOUSE NO.30,WARD NO.15,ARJUN NAGAR 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07482-222978,8989951579

MP/973/92/Adv BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT30.
VILL-SULTANGANJ,POST-BORAS, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9425492880

MP/1101/92/AdvDAULAT RAM GAUR31.
VILL & POST- BANGAWAN, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-280053,9826871437

MP/1183/92/AdvALEEM MOHAMMAD KHAN32.
WARD NO.2 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-223363,9425036730

MP/1319/92/AdvNEELAM AGRAWAL33.
Civil Court Bar Association RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826730887

MP/1670/92/AdvMOHAMMAD REHAN KHAN34.
WARD NO.5 TIPATTA BAZAR,OLD BUS  
STAND RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826296740

MP/1565/93/AdvDINESH KUMAR SHUKLA35.
PATEL NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826122721

MP/2197/93/AdvRAJEEV SHRIVASTAVA36.
WARD NO.17, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826219287

MP/2585/93/AdvLALLAN SINGH RAI37.
RAMLEELA GROUND, WARD NO.10 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222329,9893071337

MP/299/94/Adv BABU LAL SAIN38.
PATANDEV, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9977120986

MP/607/94/Adv OM PRAKASH SHARMA39.
WARD NO.11,PATEL NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 7566496587

MP/899/94/Adv ATUL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA40.
B-9,ARJUN NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222247,9425652226



District : RAISEN Place :RAISEN

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

2
2

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 262 enclosed

MP/1688/94/AdvMOHAMMAD SUHEL QURESHI41.
VILL-KHARWAI, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-265911,9406518611

MP/1845/94/AdvBALRAM MAINA42.
SALAMATPUR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9993041736

MP/1982/94/AdvAJAY KUMAR SAXENA43.
6,MUKHARJI NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222952,9826360390

MP/2098/94/AdvBHUVNESHWAR DUBEY44.
WARD NO.5,TIPPTA BAZAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826049194

MP/2163/94/AdvNEELAM JAIN45.
BAR ASSOCIATION RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9752046750

MP/164/95/Adv DURGA SINGH LODHI46.
NEAR GOURAV TANT HOUSE, WARD NO.9, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9926379494

MP/424/95/Adv MOHAMMAD ARIF KHAN (DEAD)47.
HOSPITAL COLONY, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222177,9926723033

MP/472/95/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA48.
PATEL NAGAR,WARD NO.11, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9926393205

MP/673/95/Adv RAJESH SHARMA49.
H.NO.508,TIPPATA BAZAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222572,9826797219

MP/1488/95/AdvSHOBHA VANI50.
170/4,RAM NAGAR,WARD NO.4, COLLECTO 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07482-222834,9893611815

MP/1591/95/AdvDANVEER SINGH GARHWAL51.
TALAB MARG,SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222789,9926952280

MP/1592/95/AdvDHANI RAM VISHWAKARMA52.
ASHOK NAGAR COLONY, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826265139

MP/1750/95/AdvSUNIL PRAKASH PATKAR53.
42,MUKHARJI NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222270,9926437548

MP/1806/95/AdvAWADHESH KUMAR DIXIT54.
WARD NO.13, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9993153994

MP/1888/95/AdvARCHANA SHRIVASTAVA55.
W/O SHRI KAMALKANT SHRIVASTAVA ARJU 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8989430817

MP/1996/95/AdvLAKHAN SINGH SHIKHR56.
6,MUKHARJEE NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222952,9826997448

MP/2198/95/AdvSURESH SINGH CHANDRAVANSI57.
WARD NO.13,ASHOK NAGAR COLONY, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9425036994

MP/2530/95/AdvVIJAY RAM LOHAT58.
GAWOIPURA,WARD NO.6 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826741416

MP/2553/95/AdvMOHAN SINGH NAYAK59.
DIWANGANJ, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-265332,8358062991

MP/2855/95/AdvNAWLAKH RAY60.
RAM LEELA GROUND, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9302374541

MP/1097/96/AdvMAHMOOD AHMAD KHAN61.
SHARIF NAGAR, BEHIND REST HOUSE 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07482-223325,9826215753

MP/2130/96/AdvSANTOSH SHRIVASTAVA62.
H.NO.111,WARD NO.17,CHOPRA ROAD, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07482-223270,9424432676

MP/3290/96/AdvKAMAL KANT SHRIVASTAVA63.
ARJUN NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9425036949

MP/3427/96/AdvNAVAL KISHORE MERATHE64.
WARD NO.9,TALIB MOHALLA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826298484

MP/46/97/Adv VINOD KUMAR DEVNANI65.
SINDHI COLONY,SULTANPUR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9713838176

MP/122/97/Adv DHANRAJ RAI66.
TALAB ROAD,WARD NO.9, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222619,9993621234

MP/144/97/Adv DEEWAN SINGH LODHI67.
SARCHAMPA,POST-BANSKHERA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9009126567

MP/411/97/Adv VIMLESH SEXENA68.
INFORNT OF RADHA PRESS,ARJUN NAGAR 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826097737

MP/3032/98/AdvHIMMAT SINGH KUSHWAH69.
NEAR RTO OFFICE,SAGAR ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222213,9993360058

MP/3035/98/AdvSUMAN GUPTA70.
TAPASYA,184,YASHWANT NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-223113,9425036790

MP/3036/98/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA71.
H.NO.153, DHANVANTRI 
APARTMENTS,NAVEEN NAGAR, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7999081583,7415662716

MP/3067/98/AdvPAWAN KUMAR CHOUBEY72.
WARD NO.4,SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826304496,9826304496

MP/3097/98/AdvRAM PATAP YADAV73.
RAMLILA MAIDAN,TALAB MOHALLA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222753,9993526460

MP/3119/98/AdvLAKHAN SINGH THAKUR74.
6,OLD KOTWALI, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9926393150

MP/3120/98/AdvKALU RAM PRAJAPATI75.
WARD NO.14,RAHUL NAGAR, STAND 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 222167,9893611059

MP/172/99/Adv SANT KUMAR RAJPUT76.
TALAB MOHALLA MOHALLA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826467426

MP/332/99/Adv PRADEEP KUMR UPRIT77.
WARD NO.15,NEAR BSNL OFFICE, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9074107115,9165437379

MP/352/99/Adv CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA78.
PATAN DEV, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 223733,9893837966

MP/760/99/Adv PREM NARAYAN VISHWAKARAMA79.
528, PATEL NAGAR,WARD NO.11, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 223159,9479768379

MP/771/99/Adv SHAILENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH80.
YESHWANT NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222221,9826313646
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MP/1463/99/AdvSANJAY KUMAR GUPTA81.
RAMLILA MAIDAN ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826265140

MP/1475/99/AdvVINAYKANT CHATURVEDI82.
WARD NO.5,TIPATTA BAZAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826265112

MP/1517/99/AdvANAND SAHU83.
ANAND SADAN,INSIDE FORT,PEDHI CHORA 
CHOURAHA. RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07592-234478,9009836161

MP/1806/99/AdvJASWANT SINGH RAJPUT84.
RAJPUT FLOOR MILL,SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-266672,9407267815

MP/1970/99/AdvNARAYAN SINGH RAJPUT85.
RAMLILA GROUND,TALAB MOHALLA, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826249749

MP/2123/99/AdvSHABNAM YASMIN86.
KAMA MEDICAL STORE,OLD BUS STAND 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07482-222167,9926331377

MP/2151/99/AdvGULAB SINGH CHOUHAN87.
42,JUMERATI HANUMANGANJ,BHOPAL 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9302370643

MP/2417/99/AdvDHARMENDRA P.S.PARIHAR88.
C/O SHIPING PUBLIC SCHOOL,ARJUN NAG 
NAGAR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 222839,9754965973

MP/2514/99/AdvSHASHI BHUSHAN VERMA89.
ARJAN NAGAR,SAGAR ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-223313,9826288946

MP/2610/99/AdvRAM NARAYAN SHAKYA90.
WARD NO.1,NARAPURA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 222457,9977015618

MP/2711/99/AdvSAMRATH SINGH VISHWAKARMA91.
WARD NO.4,RAMPUR MANDIR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826374264

MP/3097/99/AdvOM PRAKASH CHOUKSEY92.
WARD NO.1,KANA KHERA KALAN,SANCHI 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9425492835

MP/3338/99/AdvMAHENDRA KUAMR SHARMA93.
WARD NO.13, ASHOK NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826083389

MP/3358/99/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA94.
WARD NO.4,BEHIND COLLECTOR COLONY, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9981188636

MP/3477/99/AdvRACHANA DUBEY95.
ARJUN NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-223227,7898489038

MP/402/00/Adv DAULAT RAM SEN96.
ARJUN NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826558584

MP/1198/00/AdvRAKESH RAGHUVANSHI97.
OLD KOTWALI,QR.NO.4, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9425492850

MP/1217/00/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR UPRIT98.
479,  KALITOL,   TIPATTA BAZAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8989430432

MP/1226/00/AdvANURADHA VISHWAKARAMA99.
12/63,YASHWANT NAGAR,SAGAR ROAD, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8964078733

MP/1264/00/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA100.
29,COMFORT PARK,BY PASS ROAD,BHOPAL 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9009624398

MP/2108/00/AdvBHOORA KHAN MEWATI101.
BEHIND COLLECTRATE COLONY,  WA 
CHOURAHA, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826872030

MP/2322/00/AdvCHAIN SINGH KUSHWAH102.
GANGOTRY TYPING CENTER,ASHOK NAGAR 
COLONY, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826112427

MP/2511/00/AdvOM PRAKASH SONI103.
12/134 MUKHARJEE NAGAR, NAGAR, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 223378,9425652145

MP/2642/00/AdvVIJAY SITOKE104.
SR.MIG-28,OLD SUBHASH NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9893458928

MP/2872/00/AdvSHAMBHU DAYAL DHAKAD105.
BAL BIHAR,DURGA MANDIR,ARJUN NAGAR 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826349206

MP/3004/00/AdvSARDAR SINGH KIRAR106.
KANKAKHEDA KALA,SANCHI, MAIDAN, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9977626980

MP/3021/00/AdvMOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN107.
HOSPITAL COLONY, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826797236

MP/3572/00/AdvKUAR LAL DHAKAR108.
ARJUN NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9893731290

MP/133/01/Adv SHOEB KAREEM109.
PURANA BUS STAND JAIN MAINDER KE SA 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9301202701

MP/642/01/Adv ISRAR AHMAD QURESHI110.
"ISRAR MENSION" BANK NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222179,9926331377

MP/815/01/Adv DHARAMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA111.
WARD NO.15,ARJUN NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-280113,9425036854

MP/1009/01/AdvBAHADUR  SINGH  THAKUR112.
ASHOK NAGAR COLONY, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9575849611

MP/1027/01/AdvKAILASH NARAYAN SEN113.
MALI PURA,WARD NO.2, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826563435

MP/1489/01/AdvMAHENDRA GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA114.
35,MUKERJI NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222067,9993200873

MP/2570/01/AdvRAGHUBIR SINGH  BUNDELA115.
GANJ BAZAR,WARD NO.08, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826519655

MP/2879/01/AdvSANJAY KUMAR YADAV116.
BEHIND COLLECTRATE COLONY, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9893731357

MP/2900/01/AdvMUKESH KUAMR NAMDEO117.
AADARSH CHOWK, WARD NO.17, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826076487

MP/863/02/Adv RAM AVATAR YADAV118.
RAMLEELA GROUND,WARD NO.9,   NEAR 
SHIV MANDIR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826572556

MP/878/02/Adv KAPIL KUMAR  VYAS119.
MANORAMA VIHAR,WARD NO.4, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9827801708

MP/1218/02/AdvPATI RAM  LODHI120.
WARD NO.9, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9754609572
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MP/2002/02/AdvBHAYA LAL KUSHWAHA121.
INFROT OF COURT,SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222734,9926601303

MP/160/03/Adv MACHAL SINGH MEENA122.
VILL & POST- MUNGALIYA RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-264772,9893611849

MP/850/03/Adv VIKAS VISHWKARMA123.
WARD NO.15,RAM NIWAS, ARJUN NAGAR 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 07482-223033,9926331421

MP/1326/03/AdvBHAGWAN DAS  LOHAT124.
GHABHOI PURA,VALMIK MANDIR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9425036974

MP/1339/03/AdvACHAL PRATAP SINGH BHADAURIA125.
ARJUN NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-222612,9425492886

MP/1405/03/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR  SAHU126.
WARD NO.15,ARJUN NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 223314,9425037281

MP/1914/03/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR  RATHOR127.
WARD NO.9, RAMLEELA MAIDAN, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 07482-223276,9893071337

MP/2355/03/AdvASHOK YADAV128.
TAJPUR MOHEL, WARD NO.13, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826879203

MP/2828/03/AdvDIKSHA TIWARI129.
PARMANAND LAW CHAMBER INFRONT 
DISTRICT COURT RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9893959115

MP/82/04/Adv VIKRAM SINGH  THAKUR130.
SAGAR ROAD, PATAN DEV, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 223352,9826091333

MP/230/04/Adv NARAYAN SINGH PAL131.
PREM NAGAR COLONY,LALGUNVA   
KHUJRAHO KHUJRAHO CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425143831

MP/312/04/Adv SANGHARSH KUMAR SHARMA132.
WARD NO.13,AVANTIKA COLONY, 
SALMATPUR RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 261876,9826572642

MP/749/04/Adv VIJAY SHANKAR  GOUR133.
VILL-DHANOURA,POST- PAMAT, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826057139

MP/1011/04/AdvMUKESH KUMAR  SHAKYA134.
WARD NO.1,NARA PURA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 223152,9826275479

MP/1305/04/AdvRADHEY SHYAM  CHAKRAVARTI135.
GANJ BAZAR, BHOPAL ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9926340612

MP/2105/04/AdvNARENDHRA  SINGH  RAJPUT136.
THAKUR MOHLLA, WARD NO.7, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9926432041

MP/3728/04/AdvARCHANA BHATNAGAR137.
CHITRANSH BHAWAN,OPP.OLD SBI,  
SANCHI ROAD, SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7566838020

MP/4/05/Adv SANAT KUMAR PANDEY138.
VILL- RATANPURA POST BANGAWAN 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9754235069

MP/518/05/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD  RAJAK139.
WARD NO 4,  GOPALPUR MANDIR, SANCHI 
ROAD, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9300614647

MP/2934/05/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH  RAJPUT140.
WARDNO 10, POST SANCHI RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9993711416

MP/3685/05/AdvSUNEEL  KUMAR SHARMA141.
OPP OLD I.T.I., WARD NO 15, ARJUN 
NAGAR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826814156

MP/405/06/Adv RAJVENDRA SINGH  THAKUR142.
1/66, BEHIND LIC OFFICE YASHWANT 
NAGAR, SAGAR ROAD RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 222465,9826558575

MP/2743/06/AdvSARWAR ALI143.
3, SHARIF COLONY WARD NO 4, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826020261,8878506900

MP/823/07/Adv KAMLESH CHOUDHARY144.
BAR ASSOCIATION RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826822161,9826822161

MP/1813/07/AdvARJUN SINGH LODHI145.
VIL SARCHAMPA,POST BANSKHERA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9937016620,9907016620

MP/484/08/Adv ANITA SAXENA146.
48,MUKHARJI NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826091390,9826081317

MP/809/08/Adv SHASHANK DHAKAD147.
SAGAR ROAD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826974847,9826974847

MP/2200/08/AdvGOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN148.
WARD NO 8, THAKUR MOHALLA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9926385402,9926385402

MP/350/09/Adv TEERATH SINGH  KUSHWAHA149.
ASHOK NAGAR C OLONY, WARD NO 13, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826112427,9630418625

MP/2538/09/AdvAMIT CHATURVEDI150.
TIPATTA BAZAR, WARD NO 5, NEAR BADA 
MANDIR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9926434614

MP/2715/09/AdvSHAHZAD KHAN MANSURI151.
PURANI KALARI MOHALLA, SALAMAT PUR, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9584270221

MP/224/10/Adv AKSHAR BHOOSHAN DUBEY152.
PARMADNAND LAWA CHMBER, SANCHI 
ROAD, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9926583360

MP/1157/10/AdvRAJKUMAR YADAV153.
WARD NO 3, SANCHI RAOD, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826296535

MP/2030/10/AdvCHHOTE LAL SHRIVASTAVA154.
C/O DR. M.M. SAXENA, BHARAT NAGAR, 
AKASH GANGA COLONY, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893762440

MP/2152/10/AdvHEERALAL SHARMA155.
WARD NO.14, PATAN DEV RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9425492649

MP/2162/10/AdvDURGA PRASAD SARATHE156.
ASHOKNAGAR COLONY, WARD NO 13, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826854647

MP/4434/10/AdvLOKBHOOSHAN DUBEY157.
PARMANAND LAWCHAMBER PARMANAND 
PARISAR, SANCHI ROAD, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9993072891

MP/188/11/Adv MURARI LAL JATAV158.
WARD NO 14, BEHIND COLLEGE, RAHUL 
NAGAR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9993170854

MP/233/11/Adv SHILPA GUPTA159.
C/O SHRI O.P. SHRIVASTAVA, ADV.,H.N. 21, 
ARJUNNAGAR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8109270473

MP/373/11/Adv RAJMAL JAIN160.
VILL-& POST-GULGAON, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9981339696
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MP/1917/11/AdvRAJKUMAR BAGHEL161.
C/O SHRI VIJAY DHAKAD, SAGAR 
ROAD,ARJUN NAGAR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9926802683

MP/8/12/Adv KARAN SINGH MEENA162.
ARJUN NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9993163461

MP/80/12/Adv SAYYED BABAR ALI163.
WARD NO 17, SHIKARI PURA, OPP. 
SCHOOL, HATOR MOHALLA, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9009811086

MP/356/12/Adv SHARAD KUMAR SHARMA164.
WARD NO 11, PATEL NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9669530148

MP/1094/12/AdvJITENDRA  RAI165.
WARDNO 9, TALAB MOHALLA, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9893659031

MP/1293/12/AdvPARVAT SINGH KUSHWAH166.
VILL AND POST MEHGAON RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9926821251

MP/1552/12/AdvNAGENDRA CHATURVEDI167.
26, INDRFA WARD NO 05, TIPATTA BAZAR, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9893131543

MP/1640/12/AdvMADAN MOHAN SHARMA168.
SANCHI ROAD RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 7389571227

MP/279/13/Adv GAJANAND DUBEY169.
WARD NO 8, HIRANIYA POST 
OBDULLAGANJ, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9827278417

MP/445/13/Adv SHYAM KUMAR GUPTA170.
H.N. 282, NEAR SHIVOM SCHOOL, WARD 
NO 11, MUKHERJI NAGAR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9926674071

MP/1295/13/AdvJAMSHED AHMED SIDDIQUIE171.
WARD NO 4, SHAREEF COLONY, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9926323638

MP/1742/13/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH KARN172.
NEW TAHSEEL WARD NO 9, SUBHASH 
NAGAR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8871716960

MP/298/14/Adv JAYANT RICHHARIYA173.
H NO-146,WARD NO.-12,MUKHARJI NAGAR 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9165565683

MP/826/14/Adv ASLAM KHAN174.
WARD NO. 9.BEHIND NEW TEHSIL RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826797801

MP/1139/14/AdvANKIT GUPTA175.
184,YASHWANT NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9893584941

MP/1420/14/AdvMURARI LAL SHARMA176.
WARD NO.-15,ARJUN NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9425652668

MP/1752/14/AdvSHAILENDRA RATHORE177.
INFRONT OF-NEW KOTWALI,WARD NO.
-10,BHOPAL ROAD RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8962226749

MP/1766/14/AdvMOHD. SHAHNAWAZ KHAN178.
WARD NO.-8,NEAR OLD POLICE STATION 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7415400530

MP/1785/15/AdvLAXMAN SINGH JADON179.
H. NO.-153,BHARAT NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8871697784

MP/1998/15/AdvGIRJESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA180.
H. NO.-139,WARD NO.-13,ASHOK NAGAR 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8878019580

MP/39/16/Adv ABHILASHA SHRIVASTAVA181.
WARD NO.-13,CHATAR SINGH COLONY 
SANCHI RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7828783936

MP/375/16/Adv ASHOK KUMAR PANTHI182.
WARD NO.-10 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826737434

MP/407/16/Adv SHRIKANT GOUR183.
H. NO.-192,WARD NO.-09,BEHIND RAM 
MANDIR,TALAB MOHALLA RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9009663111

MP/932/16/Adv TULSI RAM CHANDEL184.
COLLECTORATE COLONY,SANCHI ROAD 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9425492966

MP/1203/16/AdvBRIJMOHAN RAJPUT185.
H.NO.216,WARD NO.13, ASHOK NAGAR 
COLONY RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9406920900

MP/1319/16/AdvBALWANT SINGH RAJPUT186.
VILLAGE-MANCHI,WARD NO.
-10,POST-SANCHI RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9589749299

MP/727/17/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI187.
H.NO.151,JHARNESHWAR COLONY, NEAR 
I.P.L. SCHOOL, MISORD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9752812702

MP/1440/17/AdvREKHA KHATRI188.
PHE ROAD,WARD NO-14,RAHUL NAGAR 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9993472533

MP/1521/17/AdvHIMANSHU JAIN189.
151 GANDHI MARG,DEHGAON GAIRATGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9755856558

MP/2044/17/AdvPINKY PRAJAPATI190.
H NO-30 GINCI KUMAR 
PURA,JAHANGIRABAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893126842

MP/355/18/Adv NISHA PATEL191.
41 PATEL NAGAR KANA KHEDA KALAN 
SANCHI TEH. RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7067292234

MP/1453/18/AdvANAND SHARMA192.
RAM LEELA MAIDAN,WARD NO-09 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9993119409

MP/1488/18/AdvPOOJA MANJHI193.
WARD NO-12 PATEL NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9713461514

MP/2479/18/AdvANIL YADAV194.
HO NO-49, HOUSING BOARD COLONY, 
WARD NO-17 RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8878045420

MP/2977/18/AdvBHAIYALAL KUSHWAHA195.
H NO-154 PATANDEV WARD NO-14 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9752430530

MP/625/19/Adv JAVED UDDIN QUAZI196.
WARD NO-5, OLD BUS STAND RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9039699136

MP/2119/19/AdvSHUBHAM CHANDRAVANSHI197.
WARD NO-13, ASHOK NAGAR COLONY 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7879214221

MP/2257/19/AdvNEELESH GOUR198.
VILLAGE/POST BANGAWN RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 7970103424

MP/2353/19/AdvADNAN KHAN199.
WARD NO-5, TIPPATTA BAZAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826467900

MP/2411/19/AdvSHRADHESH SHARMA200.
24, NEAR SHIVOM ASHRAM MUKHERJI 
NAGAR RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9755415340
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MP/281/20/Adv AJAY SINGH201.
DHANIYA KHEDI TEH-GAIRATGANJ RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9340606088

MP/621/20/Adv POOJA SHARMA202.
WARD NO-15, ARJUN NAGAR, RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 7415353273,9131384940

MP/932/20/Adv PRIYA CHOUHAN203.
GRAM UNCHER POST SANCHI RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 7974558184

MP/1183/20/AdvSACHIN JAT204.
159 ASHOKA NAGER COLONY COARD NO. 
13 RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826880090

MP/1221/20/AdvARVIND SINGH205.
MUKHARJI NAGAR WARD NO. 12 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8965946493

MP/1263/20/AdvHEMANT KUMARI206.
HOUSE NO. 621 WARD NO.4 SAI VJHAR 
COLONY RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7509985205

MP/1291/20/AdvSHUBHAM MALVIYA207.
WARD NO.15 ARJUN NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9893874789

MP/1485/20/AdvARUN SEN208.
WARD NO. 5 PURANA BUS STAND RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8871712366

MP/461/21/Adv PRASHANT RAI209.
WARD NO.09 NEAR GOURAV TENT HOUSE 
TALAB MOHALLA RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9752644006

MP/838/21/Adv PRIYANKA SAHU210.
H NO-202 WARD NO-07 MOHAN KIRANA 
STORE MAIN MARKET GANDHI 
Ph./Mo. 7489180257

MP/1354/21/AdvMO.SIDDIQUE SIDDIQI211.
WARD NO. 17,HATOR MOHALLA RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9926674050

MP/2053/21/AdvKAMAL SINGH GOYAL212.
WARD NO.09,TALAB MOHALLA RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8223014432

MP/2102/21/AdvARVIND DHAKAD213.
TEH.
-GARATGANJ,VILLAGE-SALIWADA,POST-SAM
Ph./Mo. 8349234671

MP/2654/21/AdvREKHA SHARMA214.
NEAR JAIN MANDIR WARD NO.12 MUKHARJI 
NAGAR RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9752891736

MP/2866/21/AdvEKTA SEN215.
VILLAGE-POLAHA,WARD NO.12 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9977014828

MP/3686/21/AdvARUN MIROTHA216.
WARD NO.4,BHARAT NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9893663332

MP/3851/21/AdvNIKHIL SAXENA217.
NDM CONVENT SCHOOL DEHGAON 
GAIRATGANJ RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9977251067

MP/5071/21/AdvJEETENDRA KUSHWAHA218.
VILLAGE-ANDOL RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8370054275

MP/53/22/Adv SHIVAM SARATHE219.
H.NO.86,AWANTIKA COLONY RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8839846136

MP/774/22/Adv VIKAS SHARMA220.
WARD NO.09,RAMLEELA ROAD RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9752755137

MP/1394/22/AdvARJUN221.
WARD NO.05,DHAKNA CHAPNA RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8982525611

MP/1515/22/AdvDHARMENDRA LODHI222.
VILLAGE-AAMKHED SANCHI RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 7415507343

MP/1656/22/AdvDANSINGH KUSHWAHA223.
WARD NO.14 PATANDEV RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8085845301

MP/3692/22/AdvSUMAN JATAV224.
C6 KASTURBA NAGAR NEAR CHETAK 
BRIDGE BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8839473935

MP/3945/22/AdvSACHIN MEENA225.
SUNARI ROAD,SALAMATPURA RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8602140864

MP/4093/22/AdvDIPISH SHARMA226.
WARD NO.11 PATEL NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9754060798

MP/4926/22/AdvINDRA BHUSHAN VERMA227.
ARJUN NAGAR WARD NO.15 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9425492645

MP/1502/23/AdvPRAVESH SHARMA228.
96 WARD NO.15 SWAMI VIVEKANAND 
ARJUN NAGAR RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9893346771

MP/1553/23/AdvKESHAV SHARMA229.
81/1 WARD NO.3 VILLAGE-MAND KANSIYA 
GOHARGANJ
Ph./Mo. 8989209307

MP/1848/23/AdvASHOK KUMAR GUPTA230.
184 YASHWANT NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8770503635

MP/1982/23/AdvRAVI KUMAR AHIRWAR231.
WARD NO.6 MOTIYA KUA SANCHI RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8770480846

MP/2016/23/AdvNEERAJ RAJPUT232.
WARD NO.11 KUAGAON SANCHI RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9303708512

MP/2637/23/AdvSARITA MARAN233.
WARD NO.13 ARJUN NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9993150434

MP/2689/23/AdvDEEPAK KUSHWAHA234.
WARD NO.1 NARAPURA RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9039722706

MP/3001/23/AdvAARADHY SHRIVASTAVA235.
A10 VIP COLONY WARD NO.4 SANCHI ROAD 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7415672301

MP/4144/23/AdvSHUBHAM VISHWAKARMA236.
WARD NO.13 ASHOK NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9575413908

MP/4467/23/AdvMOHIT OAD237.
MUKHARJEE NAGAR WARD NO.12 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 7898427009

MP/4538/23/AdvHIMANSHI GOUR238.
WARD NO.2 H.NO.1 GOUR COLONY 
SULTANPUR RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9329305492

MP/4628/23/AdvDEVASHISH SEN239.
WARD NO.12 GANDHI NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8982422046

MP/4954/23/AdvMAHIMA TRIPATHI240.
SHIVAJI NAGAR INFRONT OF COLLECTRATE 
OFFICE SANCHI ROAD RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8770719979



District : RAISEN Place :RAISEN

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

7
7

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 262 enclosed

MP/5277/23/AdvMUKESH KUMAR241.
WARD NO.11 PATEL NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9926514719

MP/5447/23/AdvBHANU PRATAP242.
WARD NO.12 GANDHI NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8109933049

MP/5847/23/AdvRACHNA MEHRA243.
WARD NO.5 SALAMATPUR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8103559291

MP/5960/23/AdvASHRIKA DIXIT244.
WARD NO.12 SHIVOM NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9340069073

MP/6321/23/AdvSUMAN AHIRWAR245.
WARD NO.15 ARJUN NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 7470909254

MP/6411/23/AdvPRABHANSHU PATKAR246.
H.NO.42 WARD NO.11 MUKHARJI NAGAR 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9148856051

MP/7119/23/AdvNAVNEET SONI247.
YASH BANK KE SAMNE ARJUN NAGAR 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7089191356

MP/7172/23/AdvRAVI CHOUDHARY248.
WARD NO.13 ASHOK NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9754540591

MP/1036/24/AdvSONU249.
VILLAGE-KOTPAR 
GANESH,POST-SAMNAPUR,PIN-464668 
Ph./Mo. 6263195028

MP/1953/24/AdvNARENDRA SINGH JATAV250.
H.NO.43 WARD NO.13 AVANTIKA COLONY 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9479375294

MP/2023/24/AdvSABA251.
OLD TEHSEEL MOHALLA WARD NO.14 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 7509868220

MP/2262/24/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH252.
H.NO.143 WARD NO.13 SHREE JI PURAM 
TAJPUR MAHAL RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826363752

MP/5711/24/AdvNAINSI RAGHUWANSHI253.
VILLAGE-GUDWAL,DAK NARWAR 
PIN-464551 RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9098601162

MP/6354/24/AdvMONA KUSHWAHA254.
WARD NO-11,PATEL NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 6263637524

MP/6766/24/AdvPAWAN KUMAR SINGH LODHI255.
TALAB MOHALLA WARD NO. 9 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 6261118858

MP/9970/24/AdvSAKSHI MALVIYA256.
H.NO.-22,OLD TESIL COLONY NEAR 
CHITRAGUPT TEMPLE RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8871269236

MP/1174/25/AdvSANDHYA AHIRWAR257.
KALAI PURA WARD NO.17 RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 6262902880

MP/4610/25/AdvAKHIL KHARE258.
WARD NO.1 VETENARI HOSPITAL ROAD 
NEAR AIRTEL TOWER BARELI
Ph./Mo. 7987943913

MP/6209/25/AdvARCHNA TOMAR259.
VILLAGE-SUNRAI,POST-SALAMATPUR,PIN-4
64651 RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 8349606523

MP/6485/25/AdvBHAGYASHREE SAXENA260.
WARD NO.12 YASHWANT NAGAR RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 7828557921

MP/9086/25/AdvYASHVI JAIN261.
CIVIL COURT GOHARGANJ TEHSIL 
GOHARGANJ DIST RAISEN GOHARGANJ 
Ph./Mo. 8827366642,8827366642

MP/9195/25/AdvLAYBA SIDDIQUI262.
WARD NO.4 SHAREEF COLONY RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 8602250875


